JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
Y e FITNEX XST S/N:2306




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX XST

CONNECT CABLES WITH CONSOLE

W | W
CONSOLE SET 9531106 ﬂ ﬁ ﬂl

M8 SPRING WASHER——
MS8X15L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

[0) l—MS ROUND CROSS SCREW

S/N:2309

BARCODE LABEL

l—MSXlOL ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
ATER BOTTLE HOLDER 9260086

OVER OF UPRIGHT 9260261
MI10X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

M5 SPRING WASHER




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX XST S/N:2306

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-15

y M8 SPRING WASHER
JFMSXI SL ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-15
COATING HANDLEBAR 280247

HANDLEBAR HOLDER 22XST5-14

M8 SPRING WASHER —»#
M8X15L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW 48

COATING HANDLEBAR 28024




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX XST

HANDLEBAR HOLDER 22XST5-14

S/N:2309

HAND PULSE (IRON) 8387031

HAND PULSE CONNECTING WIRE 9542123

M3X30L SCREW————

HAND PULSE (PLASTIC) 926003

HAND PULSE (IRON) 838703 1—%

RESISTANCE KNOB 9546109
OATING HANDLEBAR 280248

® MS5-¢14 WASHER

Q—MSXZOL ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX XST S/N:2306

5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

MS5X20L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
NAMEPLATE STICKER 9441382

.

M5X20L ROUND CROSS SELE-TAPPING SCREW /A%
5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW '\

%S

N
<
|

; i i,}i/
LEFT REAR COVER 9272122
S O

£ \_J
47" M4 SCREW CLAMP |

d ,i‘ 7 N
VA J
QS D\
- f N\

a

S

U-SHAPED PIECE 8388142— OUTSIDE COVER 9260254
SLIP PEDAL 9260262

M5X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW
LMSXML ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW /1~ 0k ROUND CROSS S




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
Y e FITNEX XST S/N:2306

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-6

Q925 S-RING

M5-¢14 WASHER—e |
MS5 SPRING WASHER e ‘
M5X15L HEX HEAD BOLT—§

FIXED SETS 926025 81

825 S-RING ¢y "

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-5




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX XST S/N:2108

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-5 PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-6

ONE-WAY NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING 8510060
ONE-WAY NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING 8510060
WEBBING 963027
WEBBING 963027

M4X8L ROUND CROSS SCREW M4X8L ROUND CROSS SCREW

WEBBING 963027

DOUBLE-SIDED ADHESIVE 9190044
GUIDED WHEEL OF DRIVING BELT 8192122

EBBING 9630273




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX XST S/N:2108

SENSOR SWITCH CABLE GROUP 9545043———

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-4
LEFT-SIDE COVER 927212 PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-1
FIXED SHAFT 8292115

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-2
RIGHT-SIDE COVER 9272126

MS5X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW—G/

M8 ROUND LOCK NUT;T
MS8-¢18 WASHER

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-3—
UIDED WHEEL OF DRIVING BELT 9213051

M10(810.3X827X1.6t) WASHER
M10 ROUND LOCK NUT—L
BEARING 8510002

M10 ROUND LOCK NUT M10-9$23 WASHER
M10-923 WASHER M10 ROUND LOCK NUT




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX XST S/N:2108

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-1 PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-2

BEARING 8510064 BEARING 8510064
PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XST5-E PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XST5-F

M3X8L ROUND CROSS SCREV\j
MAGNET 9546105 SENSOR SWITCH CABLE GROUP SET 9545043

BEARING 8510002 BEARING 8510002




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX XST S/N:2108

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-3 PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-4

PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XST5-C——
—PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XST5-D
BEARING 8510010

EARING 8510010

~ \

©,

BEARING 851001 BEARING 851001 @

USHION 9214052 CUSHION 9214052
PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XST5-K | PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XST5-J

—BEARING 8510010 BEARING 8510010——
“M10(#10.3X®27X1.6t) WASHER M10(¢10.3X927X1.6t) WASHER—

—3/8" DISC-SHAPED WASHER 3/8" DISC-SHAPED WASHER—
M10 ROUND LOCK NUT M10 ROUND LOCK NUT—
—COVER 9261075 COVER 9261075———

-10-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX XST S/N:2108

DRIVING BELT 9252008

M10 KNURLED NUTS———
M10 HEX NUTS——
INNERE MAGNETIC WHEEL SET 9813038 OPPER WASHER 8520020

M10 HEX | ,
M10 ROUND LOCK NUT |- M11¢10.3X¢27X1 .6t) WASHER

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-9 3 7 \ 9
DRIVING BELT 9252040 . B R\ ~ " M10 ROUND LOCK NUT

MS8-¢18 \L’ASHER
5/8" ROUND LOCK NUT
PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XSTS5-

\\—MIOXZSL HEX HEAD BOLT

M10(#10.3X927X1.6t) WASHER -~ M10 KNURLED NUTS

- CUSHION 9214052
M10X25L HEX HEAD BOLT MS-618 WASHER

5/8" ROUND LOCK NUT

_11-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX XST S/N:2108

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-8 PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XST5-9

920 S-RINGS M10 ROUND LOCK NUT—‘
—BEARING 8510010 M10(#10.3X927X1.6t) WASHER

—$34 WAVES WASHER
BEARING 8510010 BEARING 8510010

PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XST5-M BEARING 8510010

M8 ROUND LOCK NUTj M8 ROUND LOCK NUT

HOOK 8292007 HOOK 8292007

M8 NYLON LOCK NUT
MS8-¢18 WASHER

MS8X30L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

_12-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX XST S/N:2108

M6X16L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

Q'i TRANSMISSION SHAFT 8292127
. DRIVE WHEEL SET 9260110

6 ROUND LOCK NUT

DRIVE WHEEL 8292119
M12-612 WASHER

M12 ROUND LOCK NUT
DRIVE WHEEL 8292120

———DRIVE WHEEL 8292120

25 WAVES WASHER
25 S-RINGS

-13-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX XST

M8X45L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

M8-918 WASHER—r @
MB8-¢18 WASHEJ

M8 ROUND LOCK NU

BEARING 85 IOﬁ

BEARING 851001
ADJUSTABLE WASHER 838103

ADJUSTABLE FOOT 921401

O—ROUND END CAP 9211020

#—ADJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035

giLEVELER 9214010

S/N:2108

_14-




